

CITY OF JURUPA VALLEY CITY COUNCIL REORGANIZATION - EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2023

At a regular Council meeting held December 15, 2022, the City Council of the City of Jurupa Valley reorganized as follows:

Chris Barajas	Mayor	Term Expires 12/2026
Guillermo Silva	Mayor Pro Tem	Term Expires 12/2024
Leslie Altamirano	Council Member	Term Expires 12/2024
Brian Berkson	Council Member	Term Expires 12/2026
Armando Carmona	Council Member	Term Expires 12/2026

City of Jurupa Valley Council Meetings are held on the first and third Thursdays of each month in the City Council Chamber, 8930 Limonite Avenue, Jurupa Valley at 7:00 p.m.

City Hall: 8930 Limonite Avenue, Jurupa Valley, CA 92509

www.jurupavalley.org

Telephone: (951) 332-6464 Fax: (951) 332-6995

The following is a list of current City Officials:

Rod Butler, City Manager

Michael Flad, Assistant City Manager

Connie Cardenas, Administrative Services Director

Joe Perez, Community Development Director

Greg Reneau, Interim Building Department Director

Terri Rollings, Assistant to the City Manager/PIO

Peter Thorson, City Attorney

Paul Toor, City Engineer/ Director of Public Works

Victoria Wasko, City Clerk